TABLE 2 - FIRMS AND POINTS OF CONTACT

Firm Address City State Zip First Name Last Name Title Phone Office Phone Cell E-Mail Address
Allen + Shariff Corporation Novzaél'lfvs(ra]?;?/guﬁgirom Pittsburgh, PA 15212 David Price President of Engineering 412-224-4852 724 984-8740 dprice@allenshariff.com
%%Tg:;ggfgr Columbia MD 21045
Aramark Management Services LP 2400 Market Street Philadelphia PA 19103 Kevin Barber Business Development Mgr 717-829-1438 Barber-Kevin@aramark.com
Bala Consulting Engineers, Inc. 443 South Gulph Road King of Prussia PA 19406 John Brockwell Principal 215-219-8686 jhb@bala.com
BranchPattern, Inc. 5808 Bryant Street, #2 Pittsburgh, PA 15206 Pete Jefferson Project Executive 412-752-6076 720-209-9097 Pete.J@branchpattern.com
CBRE Design Collective, Inc. 3550 Is_iir’:gxz?(())(?d NE Atlanta GA 30326 Lanty Butchko Sr. Project Manager Director 571-481-1769 lanty.butchko@cbre.com
Erdman Anthony and Associates 100 Stgrlri]r?gslizr:rvsaT/!aSCSite 212 Mechanicsburg PA 17050 Scott Divens Associate, Cx Team Leader 585_412552888 X 585-465-9965 divenss@erdmananthony.com
FST-HEA, LLC 129 S. Main Street, Ste 800 Lewistown PA 17044 Scott Lance Regional Director 570-904-4472 scott_lance@fsttechnical.com
H.F. Lenz Company 1407 Scalp Avenue Johnstown PA 15904 Joel Shumaker Principal 814-269-9300 jshumaker@hflenz.com
Loring Consulting Engineers, Inc. 300 Alexander Park, Suite 310 Princeton NJ 08540 Vincent Farese Principal 609-453-2935 vfarese@loringengineers.com
McDonough Bolyard Peck, Inc. dba MBP 12%“&5;22?;2%22?;lﬁg‘ﬁ"o Radnor PA 19087 Gerald Timothy Service Executive 610-889-1644 | 215-840-6680 gtimothy@mbpce.com
Noresco, LLC 1650 Market Street, Suite 3600 Philadelphia PA 19103 Tim Flynn Director, Sustainability Services 303.459.7405 tflynn@noresco.com
RMF Engineering 75 ACCO Drive, Suite A-10 York PA 17402 James Givens Division Manager 800-938-5760 jim.givens@rmf.com
Stantec Architecture and Engineering LLC 600 Grant Street, Suite 4940 Pittsburgh PA 15219 Earl Wong, Jr Senior Associate 412-394-7033 412-509-7579 Earl Wong<earl.wong@stantec.com>
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